STAYE OF CALIFORMIA—HEALTH AND WELFARE AGEMNCY GEORGE BEUKMENAN, Governor

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES

714,744 P STREET .
SACRAMENTO, CA 95814

June 16, 1988

TO: All County Welfare Directors Letter No. : s88-36
All cCounty Administrative Officers

SUBJECT: ALL COUNTY WELFARE DIRECTCORS LETTER (ACWDL) LIST
Enclosed for your information is an updated list of ACWDLs released

between February 1, 1988 and April 29, 1988.

Each gquarter we will provide you with an updated listing with the
next list scheduled for August 1988.

If after review of the listings you identify letters that you have
not received, please contact Michael Guzman of my staff at (916)
322-2715, or send SYSM to HDMGUZM. When sending a reguest via SYSM,
please include the ACWDL number and appropriate mailing address.

If you have any questions, please contact Michael.

Sincerely,

Original signed by

Frank S. Martucci, Chief

Medi-Cal Eligibility Branch
Attachment

cc: Medi-Cal Liaisons
Medi-Cal Program Consultants

Expiration Date: July 31, 1988



TLetter
Number

88-02

88-03

88-06

88-07

88-038

88-09

g88-10
88-11

88-12

88-13

88~14

88-15

88-16

88-17

8g8-18

g§8-19

88=-20

Issue
Date

- 02/€5/88

02/05/88

02/16/88

02/18/88

02/26/88

02/26/88

02/29/88
03/04/88

03/04/88

03/04/88
03,/08/88
03,/08/88

03/07/88

03/07/88

03/10/88

03/17/88

03/21/88

(1988 ACWD Letter List)
2/1/88 - 4/29/88

Subject

--Iynch ¥vs--Rank {Pickle} Tickler Bysten

Lynch v. Rank (Pickle) Tickler and 503
Lead Notices (Pickle)

Allocation to a Spouse at Home Following a
Divigion of Community Property Income
Pursuant to Reese v. Kizer

Revised Health Insurance Questionnaire

All County Welfare Directors Letter (ACWDL)
List

Calculaticn of Income Amounts Unavailable
Due to Board and Care Payments

Change in Refugee Program Reimbursement
Lynch v. Rank (Pickle) Training
Combination of the Share of Cost Budget
Computation Forms (MC 176M, MC 176M-LTC,
and MC 176 W)

Logging Hand-Typed Medi-Cal Cards
Eligibility Assignments by Subject Area
MEDS-Network CPU-To-CPU Guidelines

Systematic Alien Verification for

Entitlements (SAVE)
Other Health Coverage

Follow-Up Questicons & Answers to ACWDL No.
87-80 Benefits -~ 60 - Day Postpartum
Program

Persons Between the Ages of 21 and 22 Who
Reside in Mental Institutions

Lynch +v. Rank (Pickle) Notice of Medi-cCal
Eligibility (DHS 7027)




88~21

88-22

8§8-23

38~24

88=-25

8§8-27

g88--28

88-29

04/12/88

04/04/88

04/08/88

04/12/88

04/15/88

04/19/88

04-~29/88

04/29/88

OBRA/IRCA Interim Tracking Procedures Prior
to State Law Change

Health Plan (PHP) Listing

The 503 Leads File Report (Lynch v. Rank
(Pickle) Potential Eligibles)

Verification of Medi-Cal Eligibility

Caretaker Relatives Linked toc a Child on
Public Assistance (PA) or other PA

Promptness Reguirement

Issuance o©of Restricted-Services Medi-cal
Cards to Certain Aliens for Treatment of
Emergency Medical Conditions or for
Pregnancy-Related Services

SSI Recipients Who Request a Good Cause
Determination





